
Avenida Cônego Luiz Walter Hanquet, 367 - Bairro Viegas
Camaquã - RS - CEP 96789-104

Fone: (51) 99188-4051 
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roberta@rzleioes.com.br

CRD00249 SANTO ANTONIO DAS MISSOES - SUCATAS
Dia Leilão: 28/01/2026 10:00

Leiloeiro: Roberta Possani Zago

Local: AVENIDA FLORDUARTE JOSE MARQUES, Nº 5877/ - CENTRO - SANTO ANTONIO DAS MISSOES/RS FONE: 55 33671283

LOTE: 0271 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 807,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

HONDA/CG 150 TITAN KS
DAFRA/KANSAS 150
HONDA/CG 125 FAN KS
HONDA/XLR 125

IMP2A28
IQN9D05
IQK1J72
IIY0D26

Servível
Servível
Servível
Servível

KC08E15131539
C2J8015312
JC41E19066278
JD17EX010537

2005/2005
2008/2009
2009/2009
1999/1999

LOTE: 0272 AVALIAÇÃO: R$ 1.200,00

Tipo Descrição Placa Motor Número Motor Fab/Mod

Sucata
Sucata
Sucata
Sucata

VW/GOL 16V
FIAT/UNO ELECTRONIC
FORD/FIESTA 1.6 FLEX
FORD/CORCEL II

MBC1299
GTB2407
EUI6D45
IFB9C40

Servível
Inservível
Inservível
Servível

AFR139986
146C40113976738
SEM ACESSO
629418

1998/1999
1994/1994
2013/2013
1977/1978
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